MHdopmaums 06 yyacTkax

®no

Kucenésa J1.A.
benbTiokoBa P.U.
bapanun [.B.
AkcéHOB M.A.
UBaHoB M.A.
OxpaHa
Muxaiinosa U.H.
Mowkanosa U.A.
BapuwHiok I'.B.
Tpocpumenrko B.T,
Ecdpemosa T.U.
3y60B A.WN.
Kaprawés [.A.
Komaposa T.M.
My3ukosa .M.
JloceBa H.J1.
Bo6oBuy M.P.
Nawwuukas H0.B.
JinxoTta H.A.
Ky3Heuos I1.B.
Ko6puH HO.H.
Murpan U.N.
Wauwnno I.K.
XnbiTnHa A.B.
3apy6buHa WU.M.
F'puropbesa HO.E.
PsizaHueBa E.B.
Camconos M.C.
®puanaHckasa U.N.
UBaHosa T.M.
CakoB H.H.
UentnuHa U.A4.
Py»xuHckwmii C.P.
LWauwnno I.K.
Monawkos F0.A.
Cunés C.10.
Hukonaesa E.T'.
Jloxuués B.B.
Xo6oTtunosa E.H.
Amutpuesa U.M.
Popbirnna T.M.
Mwraii T.U.
KaTtanaxHosa E.N.
MuwmHa M.I.
borpaHoBa E.b.
HO36awsH E.K.
®papkos A.J1.
FanbnepuH T.B.
Banbko O.A.
Lllaynos A.U.
OHuwuH B.M.
BacuH A.B.

YuacTtok  Ynuua

361/A
475
138
531
355
903
562
52
345
414
173
506
437
365
451
479
148
75/A
447
189
330
120
566/A
41
392
31/A
34
45
110
304/A
259/A
495
181
566
564
266
227
382
511
134
386
205
157
197
80
200
48
417
144
50
405
462

[ayHas
CnopTuBHas
Mapkosas
MapkoBas
CTpouTenei
XKene3HogopoxxHast
MpuBOK3anbHas
AkageMuyeckas
CTpouTenei
MapkoBas
[JanbHuit Mp.
CnopTuBHas
CoBxo3Hasi
CtpouTenei
Mapkosas
MapkoBas
XenesHogopoxHas
NH>xeHepHast
CnopTuBHas
[ayHas
Mapkosas
MapkoBas
MpuBOK3anbHas
[ayHas
Mapkosas
AkageMuyeckas
AkagemMunyeckas
AkageMuyeckas
XenesHogopoxHas
[ayHas
Mapkosas
MapkoBas
NHxeHepHas
[pvBoOK3anbHas
MpuBOK3anbHas
MapkoBas
NHxeHepHas
CtpouTenei
CoBxo3Hasi
MapkoBas
CTpouTenei
MapkoBas
XenesHogopoxHas
MapkoBas
[ayHas
MapkoBas
AkagemMunyeckas
MapkoBas
Mapkosas
AkageMuyeckas
CnopTuBHas
CnopTuBHas

Oom

3a
32
18
102
34

20
10
54
159
82
24
76
29
108
162
71
19a

67
113
21
24a
14
137
9a
15
24
61
17a
79a
92
30
24
22
93
32
63
81
26
71
59
87
43
42
49
18
165

14

27

Ocratok / | O6uwas

3a40/DKEHH CyMMa oT
OCTb onnatbl

92,24 9951,8 27.11.2020
16,2  7485,28 27.11.2020
-100,51  6966,91 27.11.2020
-5100,5  1821,56 27.11.2020
-138,86  6293,28 27.11.2020
485,27  6903,32 27.11.2020
138,01  6428,42 27.11.2020
-2390,45  3698,44 27.11.2020
-1275,95  4462,11/27.11.2020
58,74  5587,15 27.11.2020
226,33 5427,27/27.11.2020
0,19  5137,77 27.11.2020
-3692,76,  1238,15/27.11.2020
-1519,44  3401,14 27.11.2020
1497,82)  6406,63/25.11.2020
288,88  5194,59 27.11.2020
0  4782,3527.11.2020
-1433,68  3225,84 27.11.2020
716,59  5371,74/27.11.2020
45,97 4673,4 27.11.2020
7,16 4429,88 27.11.2020
92,74  4428,05 27.11.2020
6477,68 10808,47 27.11.2020
165,11  4156,54 27.11.2020
159,87  4141,01 27.11.2020
605,35 4575 27.11.2020
39,34 3873,42 27.11.2020
0 3795,43 27.11.2020
178,43  3962,01 27.11.2020
252,32 3998,23 27.11.2020
-1750,33)  1916,99/27.11.2020
312,44 3966,7 22.06.2020
2018,61 5662/27.11.2020
4196,84 7755,8 08.12.2019
158,51  3716,76 27.11.2020
754,77 4310,6 27.11.2020
169,34 3623,77 27.11.2020
0  3425,14 27.11.2020
173,41  3520,72 27.11.2020
1,56 3297,76 27.11.2020
231,88 3516,5 27.11.2020
2710,46  5963,44 27.11.2020
0  3166,53 27.11.2020
-3132,38 0 27.11.2020
74,51 3171,17 27.11.2020
3939,38 7033,6 27.11.2020
242,01 3322,71/27.11.2020
0 3070,07 27.11.2020
0,01 3060,1 27.11.2020
0 3050,1 27.11.2020
604,01  3632,87/27.11.2020
1478,23  4411,66 27.11.2020

MokazaHua Obuwas
cyMMa
nonra

[aTta
nocneaHen

onnatsbl
9859,56 21.07.2020

7469,08 14.12.2019
7067,42 15.11.2020
6922,06 21.07.2020
6432,14 23.01.2020
6418,05 29.10.2020
6290,41 09.07.2020
6088,89 24.11.2020
5738,06 08.11.2020
5528,41 07.11.2020
5200,94 22.08.2020
5137,58 09.07.2020
4930,9126.11.2020
4920,58 09.11.2020
4908,81/17.10.2020
4905,71 06.08.2020
4782,3521.10.2020
4659,52 09.11.2020
4655,1512.09.2020
4627,43 21.05.2020
4422,7201.08.2020
4335,31 30.07.2020
4330,79/30.10.2020
3991,43 17.10.2019
3981,14 01.10.2020
3969,65 31.10.2020
3834,08 01.10.2020
3795,43 08.11.2020
3783,58 18.08.2020
3745,91 01.08.2020
3667,32 29.08.2020
3654,26 30.09.2019
3643,39 05.10.2020
3558,96 13.04.2019
3558,25 26.09.2020
3555,83 03.08.2019
3454,43 25.08.2018
3425,14 03.06.2017
3347,31 29.09.2020

3296,2 12.05.2020
3284,62 22.03.2020
3252,98 01.08.2020
3166,53 27.10.2020
3132,38 28.11.2020
3096,66 08.09.2020
3094,22 13.10.2020

3080,7 04.08.2020
3070,07 26.12.2019
3060,09 15.07.2020

3050,1 09.11.2020
3028,86 16.05.2020
2933,43 12.11.2020



BapraHsH H.U.
Yy6paesa J1.U.
AspeeBa O.B.

Fony6es C.H.
Aanuwmr JI1

MupoHos A.J1.

MunosaHoB A.[l.

BacunbeBa T.b.

460
104
29

190

409

547

81

68

CnopTuBHas
XKenesHogopoxxHast
Mapkosas

MapkoBasi
CnopTuBHas
[pvBoOK3anbHas
[ayHas

NH>xeHepHast

23
49
78

29

13

40

153,67
2792,69
2384,71

364,09

19,28

0

998,16

14,9

3081,5427.11.2020
5705,07 27.11.2020
5253,58 27.11.2020

3222,85 27.11.2020

2875,56 27.11.2020

2851,64 27.11.2020

3832,45 27.11.2020

2817,06 27.11.2020

2927,87 01.09.2020
2912,38 05.09.2020
2868,87 17.08.2019

2858,76 29.08.2020

2856,28 31.10.2020

2851,64 14.10.2020

2834,29 15.08.2020

2802,16 20.08.2020



	список должников ЛЭП на 29.11.2

